1. Laura Bevc

5.5.2022

1. ¢lan
2. ¢lan
3. ¢lan

zamjena

. Ivan Budak

5.5.2022

1. ¢lan
2. ¢lan
3. ¢lan

zamjena

12:45 predavaonica: 108

Pavle Goldstein
Rudi Mrazovi¢
Vanja Wagner

Dijana llisevi¢

10:15 predavaonica: 109

Hrvoje Siki¢
Hrvoje Planini¢
Sonja Stimac
Marko Tadi¢

. Lucija Fabijanec

5.5.2022

1. ¢lan
2. ¢lan
3. ¢lan

zamjena

. Marko Ivekovié

5.5.2022

1. ¢lan
2. ¢lan
3. ¢lan

zamjena

11:30

Juraj Siftar
Dijana lliSevi¢
Vedran Kréadinac

Goranka Nogo

14:00 predavaonica: 108

Pavle Goldstein
Vanja Wagner
Miljenko Marusi¢
Marko Vrdoljak

predavaonica: A201
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5. Nikolina Mati¢

5.5.2022

1. ¢lan
2. ¢lan
3. ¢lan

zamjena

6. lva Mavrek

5.5.2022

1. ¢lan
2. ¢lan
3. ¢lan

zamjena

7 . Dora Parmac¢

5.5.2022

1. ¢lan
2. ¢lan
3. ¢lan

zamjena

8. Suncica Rak

5.5.2022

1. ¢lan
2. ¢lan
3. ¢lan

zamjena

14:00 predavaonica: A201

Sinisa Slijepcevi¢
Drazen Adamovi¢
Rudi Mrazovi¢

Ivica Naki¢

10.

15:15 predavaonica: online

Pavle Goldstein
Bojan Basrak
Vedran Cagié

Marko Horvat

1.

10:15 predavaonica: 108

Matija Kazalicki
Marko Horvat
Goranka Nogo

Zvonko lljazovié¢

12.

10:15 predavaonica: A201

Vedran Kréadinac
Sanja VaroSanec
Tomislav Beri¢

Nenad Antoni¢

. Petra Soco

10.5.2022

1. ¢lan
2. ¢lan
3. ¢lan

zamjena

11:00 predavaonica: A318

Josip Tambaca
Luka Grubisi¢
Marko Vrdoljak
Boris Muha

Josipa Stjepanovié¢

5.5.2022

1. ¢lan
2. ¢lan
3. ¢lan

zamjena

Lucija Sainovié

5.5.2022

1. ¢lan
2. ¢lan
3. ¢lan

zamjena

Luka Tislar

5.5.2022

1. ¢lan
2. ¢lan
3. ¢lan

zamjena

12:45 predavaonica: A201

Juraj Siftar
Ivica Naki¢
Sinisa Slijepcevic

Vedran Cagié

9:00 predavaonica: A201

Tomislav Dosli¢
Sanja VaroSanec
Marko Tadi¢

Tomislav Beri¢

12:45 predavaonica: 109

Marko Vrdoljak
Bojan Basrak
Miljenko Marusi¢

Snjezana Lubura Strunjak
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. Ema Marija Yeoman

5.5.2022 11:30 predavaonica: 109
1. ¢lan Azra Tafro
2. &lan Hrvoje Siki¢
3. ¢lan Hrvoje Planini¢

zamjena  Sonja Stimac

. Ivan Zufi¢
5.5.2022 9:00 predavaonica:108
1. ¢lan Marko Horvat
2. ¢lan Zvonko lljazovi¢
3. ¢lan Nenad Antoni¢

zamjena Hrvoje Planini¢



